
Team Team Team Coach

Battery Galaxy Strikers Brittany McNabb

Fire Kicks Wizards Erin Morris

DATE DAY TIME FIELD

10-Oct Saturday 9:00am 1A
9:00am 1D

10:00am 1A

10:00am 1D

13-Oct Tuesday 6:00 1A
6:00 1D

15-Oct Thursday 6:00 1A
6:00 1D

20-Oct Tuesday 6:00 1A
6:00 1D

22-Oct Thursday 6:00 1A
6:00 1D

24-Oct Saturday 9:00am 1A
9:00am 1D

10:00am 1A
10:00am 1D

27-Oct Tuesday 6:00 1A
6:00 1D

29-Oct Thursday 6:00 1A
rain out 6:00 1D

3-Nov Tuesday 6:00 1A
6:00 1D

5-Nov Thursday 6:00 1A
6:00 1D

10-Nov Tuesday 6:00 1A
6:00 1D

11-Nov Wednesday 6:00 1A
rescheduled  10/29 6:00 1D

12-Nov Thursday 6:00 1A

Kicks Battery

Wizards Battery

Galaxy Kicks

Fire Strikers

Strikers Wizards

Battery Galaxy

Kicks Fire

Wizards Fire

Kicks Battery

Battery Fire

Strikers Galaxy

Wizards Galaxy

Strikers Kicks

Wizards Kicks

Fire Galaxy

Battery Strikers

Wizards Battery

Fire Strikers

Kicks Strikers

Galaxy Kicks

HOME GUEST

Fire Battery

Galaxy Wizards

Ashley Allard Valerie Bolt

All games played at Foster Creek Park next to Goose Creek Primary on Foster Creek Road

2020 Fall Soccer

Tiny Tot (4-5 yr. old) Division Schedule

Coach Coach

Fermin Cardenas Davin Wise


